Processing chart for PF2D series
RoHS
4-channel Flow Monitor
PF2D200 series
A single controller can monitor the
flow rate of 4 different sensors.
Body and SensorBody and Sensor
New PFA

A
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
4-channel Flow Monitor
Remote Type
Monitor Unit
Note 1) Fixed SI unit [L/min or L] will be set for switch types without the unit switching function. (“-M” is suffixed at the end of part number.) Accumulated flow is reset when the
power supply turns OFF.
Note 2) If Vcc side on sensor input connector part is short-circuited with the 0V side, the flow monitor inside will be damaged.
Note 3) Switch output and accumulated pulse output can be selected during initial setting.
Note 4) The system accuracy when combined with an applicable flow sensor.
Note 5) This product conforms to the CE marking.
Note 6) For details about wiring, refer to the Operation Manual that can be downloaded from SMC website (http://www.smcworld.com).
0.25 to 4.50 L/min
0.25 to 4.50 L/min
0.05 L/min
L/min, gal (US)/min
L, gal (US)
0 to 999999 L, 0 to 999999 gal (US)
 24 VDC ±10% (With power supply polarity protection)
55 mA or less (Not including the current consumption of the sensor)
Same as [Power supply voltage]
Max. 110 mA (However, the total current for the 4 inputs is 440 mA maximum or less.)
1 to 5 VDC (Input impedance: Approx. 800K Ω)
4 inputs
Excess voltage protection
NPN open collector or PNP open collector (same as switch output)
4 outputs (1 output per 1 sensor input)
Short circuit protection
Hysteresis mode: Variable (can be set from 0), Window comparator mode: Fixed (3-digits)
1s or less
±5% F.S.
±3% F.S.
±2% F.S. (0 to 50°C, based on 25°C)
Illuminates when output is ON    OUT1: Red
IP65 for the front face only, the rest is IP40.
Operating: 0 to 50°C, Stored: –10 to 60°C (with no freezing and condensation)
Operating or Stored: 35 to 85%RH (with no condensation)
CE, RoHS
Power supply / Output connection: 8P connector, Sensor connection: 4P connector (e-con)
Housing: PBT, Monitor: PET, Backside rubber: CR
60 g (Except for any accessories that are shipped together.
Specifications
For measured value display: 4-digits, 7-segment LED (Orange)
For channel display: 1-digit, 7-segment LED (Red)
0.05 L/pulse
PF2D504--1
1.3 to 21.0 L/min
1.3 to 21.0 L/min
0.1 L/min
0.1 L/pulse
PF2D520--1
2.5 to 45.0 L/min
2.5 to 45.0 L/min
0.5 L/min
0.5 L/pulse
PF2D540--1
PF2D200/201Model

7058 ± 1
27.5
How to Order Dimensions
Attached insert bushings and nuts for LQ1 series fluoropolymer fittings on double end piping.
Fluoropolymer fittings mounting type (Space saving type)1
PF2D5 Series
Made to Order
Please contact SMC for detailed dimensions, specifications and lead times.
11
External dimensions of the body are the same as
those of standard products. Refer to page 386.
1S
Refer to page 382 for details
about How to Order.
IN side
3
3
4 (With reducer)
4 (With reducer)
OUT side
3
4 (With reducer)
3
4 (With reducer)
Model
11
1113
1311
13
Size
With LQ1 fitting
LQ1 fitting size: 3
LQ1 fitting size: 4
PF2D504 S
LQ1 fitting size: 5
LQ1 fitting size: 6
LQ1 fitting size: 4
LQ1 fitting size: 5
Size
13 1S
IN side
4
4
5 (With reducer)
5 (With reducer)
OUT side
4
5 (With reducer)
4
5 (With reducer)
Model
13
1319
1913
19
With LQ1 fitting
PF2D520 S
Size
19 1S
IN side
5
5
6 (With reducer)
6 (With reducer)
OUT side
5
6 (With reducer)
5
6 (With reducer)
Model
19
1925
2519
25
With LQ1 fitting
PF2D540 S
392
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
S
M
C S
M
C

Made to Order
Related Products
How to Order Fittings for a Product with Nuts
Fitting type
E
Union elbow
T
Union tee
P
Panel mount union
U
Union
Order example
Applicable tubing size (mm)
10 x 8
8 x 6
6 x 4
12 x 10
10 x 8
19 x 16
12 x 10
25 x 22
19 x 16
Reducing Reducing
1
2
3
1
2
1
2
1
2
No.
3
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
Class Applicable tubing size (inch)
3/8" x 1/4"
1/4" x 5/32"
1/2" x 3/8"
3/8" x 1/4"
3/4" x 5/8"
1/2" x 3/8"
1" x 7/8"
3/4" x 5/8"
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
No.
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
Class
Applicable tubing size
E 21LQ1
Nut type fittings without a nut
(including insert bushings)